MATEMATICA
	
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Conoscenza argomenti
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Applicazione procedure
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Risoluzione problemi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Conoscenza argomenti
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Applicazione procedure
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Risoluzione problemi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Conoscenza argomenti
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Applicazione procedure
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Risoluzione problemi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Conoscenza argomenti
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Applicazione procedure
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Risoluzione problemi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Conoscenza argomenti
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Applicazione procedure
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Risoluzione problemi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Conoscenza argomenti
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Applicazione procedure
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Risoluzione problemi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Conoscenza argomenti
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Applicazione procedure
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Risoluzione problemi
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


